
 Parks Recreation Commission Meetings 2010

Date/Time Type of Meeting Topic
Wednesday, March 24, 2010, 4:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

March 26, 2010, 2:00 p.m. Special - Site Visit Facility and Park Tour

April 14, 2010, 5:30 p.m. Special Meeting Plan Santa Barbara

April 22, 2010, 5:30 p.m. Special Work Session Parks & Recreation FY 2011 Budget

Wednesday, April 28, 2010, 4:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Presentation of Parks & Recreation 
FY 2011 Budget

Tuesday, May 11, 2010, 5:00 p.m. (If needed) Special Work Session Parks & Recreation FY 2011 Budget

Wednesday, May 19, 2010 - 5:30 p.m. Special Meeting Formulate Budget Recommendations 
for City Council

Wednesday, May 26, 2010 - 4:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

Wednesday, June 23, 2010, 4:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

Wednesday, July 28, 2010 - 4:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

Wednesday, August 25, 2010 - 4:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

Wednesday, September 22, 2010 - 4:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

Wednesday, October 27, 2010 - 4:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

Wednesday, November 17, 2010 - 4:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

Wednesday, December 15, 2010 - 4:00 p.m. Regular Meeting
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